Waukegan, IL  60085-5504  

Purchaser authorizes thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation (referred to as "thyssenkrupp Elevator" hereafter)

to perform the following work on the equipment and at the location described above, in exchange for the

sum of One Hundred One Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Four Dollars ($101,754.00) inclusive of all

applicable sales and use taxes pursuant to the terms and conditions contained in this Work Order (the

"Work Order").

Summary:

Elevator

Description

Repair category

EV1

Air Purifier 

Safety

EV2

Air Purifier